
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL DE PARA TENIS DE MASA  

 10.06.2023, BASCOV  

 REZULTATE  

   

 INDIVIDUAL  
 CL 4 FEM  

1 Vargatu Dorina - Maraton 93 Lugoj   
2 Dijmarescu Camelia - Maraton 93 Lugoj   
3 Lupascu Elena - Maraton 93 Lugoj  

   
 CL 6-7 FEM  

1 Constantin Gabriela - ACSP Salvia 2000  
2 Bucur Livia - OK Bucuresti  
3 Coica Laurenția - Maraton 93 Lugoj   

   
 CL 8 - 10 FEM  

1 Nedelecu Maria Bianca - Salvia 2000  
2 Hriscu Florentia – Salvia 2000  
3 Constantin Emilia - Special friends Braila  

   
 CL 3  MASC  

1 Preda Giani - ACSP Salvia 2000  
2 Rădulescu Cătălin - Temerarii Arad  
3 Mitu Marian - OK Bucuresti  

   
 CL 4-5  MASC  

1 Ifrosa Petru - ACSP Salvia 2000  
2 Florescu George -OK Bucuresti  
3 Lupascu Leonard - Maraton 93 Lugoj  

   

   

   

 INDIVIDUAL  

 CL 6 MASC  
1 Milciu Florin - OK Bucuresti  
2 Nicola Nicolas - Special friends Braila  
3 Cretan Cornel - OK Bucuresti  
3 Bendruc Vasile - Maraton 93 Lugoj  

   
 CL 7 MASC  

1 Niculescu Gabriel - DSA Cluj  
2 Cojocaru Nicusor - TT Energy Brasov  



3 Doana Victor - Maraton 93 Lugoj   

   

 CL 8 MASC  
1 Boroleanu Robert - OK Bucuresti  
2 Nicolae Alyn -ACSP Salvia 2000  
3 Mureșan Dorel - ACSP Salvia 2000  

   

 CL 9 MASC  
1 Dumitru Valentin Gheorghe - ACSP Salvia 2000  
2 Ioniță Danel - OK Bucuresti  
3 Onati Marius - Oameni pt oameni TURDA  

   

 CL 10 MASC  
1 Ureche Radu - OK Bucuresti  
2 Sorescu Mihai – Special friends Braila  
3 Parausanu Alexandru - OK Bucuresti  

   

 JUNIORI STANDING   
1 Nicola Nicolas - Special friends Braila  
2 Stafie Cristian - OK Bucuresti  
3 Parausanu Alexandru - OK Bucuresti  

   

   

   

 DUBLU FEMININ  
 CL 7 -10 FEM (CL 14 - 20 WD)  

1 Constantin Gabriela - ACSP Salvia 2000 Nedelecu Maria Bianca - ACSP Salvia 2000 

2 Bucur Livia - OK Bucuresti Constantin Emilia - Special friends Braila 

3 Hriscu Florentia – Salvia 2000 Coica Laurenția - Maraton 93 Lugoj  

   

 DUBLU MASCULIN  

   
 CL 3 - 5 MASC (CL 6 - 10MD)  

1 Ifrosa Petru - ACSP Salvia 2000 Florescu George -OK Bucuresti 

2 Preda Giani - ACSP Salvia 2000 Rădulescu Cătălin - Temerarii Arad 

3 Mitu Marian - OK Bucuresti Lupascu Leonard - Maraton 93 Lugoj 

   

 CL 6  MASC (CL 12 MD)  
1 Stafie Cristian - OK Bucuresti Bendruc Vasile - Maraton 93 Lugoj 

2 Nicola Nicolas - Special friends Braila Caramariu Florin  - Special friends Braila 

3 Cretan Cornel - OK Bucuresti Huzum Alexandru - OK Bucuresti 

   
 CL 7 - 8 M (CL 14 - 16 MD)  



1 Niculescu Gabriel - DSA Cluj Nicolae Alyn -ACSP Salvia 2000 

2 Saulea Cătălin Bogdan - TT Energy Brasov Cojocaru Nicusor - TT Energy Brasov 

3 Doana Victor - Maraton 93 Lugoj  Năsui Gavrila - ACSP Salvia 2000 

   
 CL 10 M ( CL 19-20 MD)  

1 Dumitru Valentin Gheorghe- ACSP Salvia 2000 Mureșan Dorel - ACSP Salvia 2000 

2 Boroleanu Robert - OK Bucuresti Ioniță Danel - OK Bucuresti 

3 Onati Marius - Oameni pt oameni TURDA Coporan Florian - OK Bucuresti 

   
 


